The Rhode Island April 2019
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: May 04, 2019 11:48 AM
Contact Information

Name: THE HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE UNITED STATES Phone: 2024521100

Address: 1255 23rd St NW
Email: jbourbeau@humanesociety.org Washington,DC
20037

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Animals

JOANNE MARIE BOURBEAU on behalf of THE HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE UNITED STATES

STEPHANIE JANE HARRIS on behalf of THE HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE UNITED STATES



Environment

Reported Bills:

H5062

H5072

H5072 Promote STEPHANIE JANE HARRIS on behalf of THE HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE UNITED STATES

H5073

H5130

H5246

H5265

H5267

H5297

H5314

H5671

H5768

50202

50268

S0410




Reported Public Bodies:

Environmental Management, Department of

STEPHANIE JANE HARRIS on behalf of THE HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE UNITED STATES

Governor, Office of

Reported Executive Officials:

General Assembly

Governor

House of Representatives

STEPHANIE JANE HARRIS on behalf of THE HUMANE SOCIETY OF THE UNITED STATES

Senate

State Senate

legislature



